ERM Series
20 Watts
Total Power:	 20 Watts
Input Voltage:	12 V, 24 V, 48 V,
	 72 V or 110 V
# of Outputs:	 Single
Special features
�� Encapsulated

 X.XX±0.13 ( X.XXX±0.005)
• Pin diameter Ø 1.0 ±0.05 (0.04±0.002)
Ordering Information
Input Voltage Output Efficiency @ Max Load Max Power Model Number
9 - 36 Vin 5 V @ 4 A 85% 20 W ERM04A18
9 - 36 Vin 12 V @ 1.67 A 87% 20 W ERM01B18
9 - 36 Vin 15 V @ 1.33 A 87% 20 W ERM01C18
9 - 36 Vin 24 V @ 0.833 A 86% 20 W ERM01H18
18 - 75 Vin 5 V @ 4 A 85% 20 W ERM04A36
18 - 75 Vin 12 V @ 1.67 A 87% 20 W ERM01B36
18 - 75 Vin 15 V @ 1.33 A 87% 20 W ERM01C36
18 - 75 Vin 24 V @ 0.833 A 86% 20 W ERM01H36
40 - 160 Vin 5 V @ 4 A 83% 20 W ERM04A110
40 - 160 Vin 12 V @ 1.67 A 86% 20 W ERM01B110
40 - 160 Vin 15 V @ 1.33 A 86% 20 W ERM01C110
40 - 160 Vin 24 V @ 0.833 A 85% 20 W ERM01H110
ERM Series
20 Watts
Doc. EC-0086
VP ELECTRONIQUE - 91746 MASSY CEDEX - Tel: 01.69.20.08.69 - contact@vpelec.com - www.vpelec.com